
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
9 

10 
53 
17 
29 
84 
99 
97 
37 
43 

222 
98 
86 
21 
18 

First Name 
Connor Adams 
Brock Gilchrist 
Jaden Ransley 
Ryan Wood 
Jaylyn Robotham 
Peter Vodanovich 
Justin Allen 
Campbell Stewart 
Richard Peasey 
Brayden Phillips 
Todd Foster 
Leo Bult 
James Wilkins 
Andrew Jackson 
Tayler Bryant 

Last Name 
ADA 
GIL 
RAN 
WOO 
ROB 
VOD 
ALL 
STE 
PEA 
PHI 
FOS 
BUL 
WIL 
JAC 
BRY 

Make 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 

Class 
Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Best Tm 
1:09.453 
1:09.609 
1:09.759 
1:09.848 
1:09.972 
1:10.022 
1:10.126 
1:10.215 
1:10.662 
1:10.702 
1:11.125 
1:11.809 
1:11.843 
1:12.062 
1:13.267 

Diff 

0.156 
0.306 
0.395 
0.519 
0.569 
0.673 
0.762 
1.209 
1.249 
1.672 
2.356 
2.390 
2.609 
3.814 

Best Speed 
135.804 
135.500 
135.208 
135.036 
134.797 
134.701 
134.501 
134.330 
133.481 
133.405 
132.612 
131.348 
131.286 
130.887 
128.735 

In Lap 
8 

10 
12 

7 
15 

8 
12 
14 
11 

6 
9 
9 

13 
15 
16 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Teretonga Park 

Speedworks Motorsport NZ Championship 
Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship  

Practise 1 

Practice started at 9:58:31 

Teretonga Park 2.620 km 

24/01/2020 10:00 


